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Dated: _________/ 2017 
 
 

   Telephone No.0326-2350888( O )  
     Fax-0326-2350729 

 
 
 

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE 
 
 

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. ______________________________S/D/o Sri ________________________ 
 

bearing College Roll No. __________________ is a student of B. Tech. 1st/2nd/3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Semester 

( Engineering) of this Institute for the session 2017-18. The duration of course is 

4 years.  Yearly non refundable fee structure of  this Institute is as follows: 

 
 

1.   Tuition fee for BCI/BCII  

2.   Tuition fee for SC/ST 

3.   Tuition fee for Girls/TFW             

        (BCI/BCII/ SC/ST) 

4.    Examination Fee 

5.    Admission Fee 
 

6.   Registration Fee (one time) 

7700.00 

1925.00 

0.00 

 

 5600.00 

10.00 

   450.00 (at  the time of admission in 1st semester) 

 
 
 

Institute’s Bank Name: State Bank of India, BIT Sindri 

Bank CBS Account Number: 10635508859 

IFSC code: SBIN0011812 

 
 

 
Professor In-Charge 

Academic (UG) 
B.I.T. Sindri 
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Dated: ______ 2017 
 
 

   Telephone No.0326-2350888( O )  
     Fax-0326-2350729 

 
 
 

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE 
 

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. ______________________________S/D/o Sri ________________________ 
 

bearing College Roll No. _________________________      is a student of M. Tech. 1
st
 /2

nd
 /3

rd
 /4

th

  Semester  

( Engineering) of this Institute for the session 2017-18. The duration of course is 

02 years.  Yearly non refundable fee structure of  this Institute is as follows: 

 
 

1.   Tuition fee for BCI/BCII  

2.   Tuition fee for SC/ST 

3.   Tuition fee for Girls/TFW 

      (BCI/BCII/ SC/ST) 

4.    Examination Fee 

5.    Admission   Fee 
 

6.   Registration Fee (one time) 

7700.00 

1925.00 

0.00 

 

 5600.00 

10.00 

   450.00 (at  the time of admission in 1st semester) 

 
 
 

Institute’s Bank Name: State Bank of India, BIT Sindri 

Bank CBS Account Number: 10635508859 

IFSC code: SBIN0011812 

 
 

 
Professor  In-Charge 
Academic (PG & R) 

B.I.T. Sindri 
 
 


