

B.I.T. SINDRI

(Department of Higher, Technical Education and Skill Development, Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi) P.O. Sindri Institute, Dhanbad-828123

Dated: ____/ 2017

Telephone No.0326-2350888(O) Fax-0326-2350729

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE

1.	Tuition fee for BCI/BCII	7700.00
2.	Tuition fee for SC/ST	1925.00
3.	Tuition fee for Girls/TFW	0.00
	(BCI/BCII/ SC/ST)	
4.	Examination Fee	5600.00
5.	Admission Fee	10.00
6.	Registration Fee (one time)	450.00 (at the time of admission in 1 st semester)

Institute's Bank Name: State Bank of India, BIT Sindri Bank CBS Account Number: 10635508859 IFSC code: SBIN0011812

> Professor In-Charge Academic (UG) B.I.T. Sindri



B.I.T. SINDRI (Department of Higher, Technical Education and Skill Development, Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi) P.O. Sindri Institute, Dhanbad-828123

Dated: _____ 2017

Telephone No.0326-2350888(O) Fax-0326-2350729

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms	S/D/o Sri
bearing College Roll No	is a student of M. Tech. 1 st /2 nd /3 rd /4 th Semester
(Engineering) of this Institute for the session 2017-18. The duration of course is
02 years. Yearly non refundable fee stru	cture of this Institute is as follows:

1.	Tuition fee for BCI/BCII	7700.00
2.	Tuition fee for SC/ST	1925.00
3.	Tuition fee for Girls/TFW	0.00
	(BCI/BCII/ SC/ST)	
4.	Examination Fee	5600.00
5.	Admission Fee	10.00
6.	Registration Fee (one time)	450.00 (at the time of admission in 1st semester)

Institute's Bank Name: State Bank of India, BIT Sindri Bank CBS Account Number: 10635508859 IFSC code: SBIN0011812

> Professor In-Charge Academic (PG & R) B.I.T. Sindri